Data SheetTotal Acess 5000 Series
5000 Chassis (ANSI)
Fiber Access, Aggregation, and Transport Platform
Gbps Scalable Temperature
Hardened
Open
Architecture
FTTH

	● RoHS
Total Access 5000 Series
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Total Access 5000 Chassis Kit
(Includes Chassis, SCM, Redundant SM40s, High-Flow Fan and Fiber Manager)
41875K4011F2HF
Total Access 5000 Chassis Kit
(Includes Chassis, SCM, Redundant SM200s, High-Flow Fan and Fiber Manager)
41875K20011F1HF
Common Modules
Total Access 5000 SCM 1187011F3
Total Access 5000 SM40 4x10GE (SFP+) 1187041F1
Total Access 5000 SM200 2x100GE (QSFP28) + 2x40GE (QSFP+) 1187045F1
Spares & Accessories
Total Access 5000 High-Flow Fan Module 1187080G3
Total Access 5000 Fiber Manager 1187940G1
Total Access 5000 Side-Mount 19-inch Brackets 1187070F1
9500 Blank Panel for PIM/LIM 17595PMF1BL
Front-to-Back Fan Module 11971012F1
Adtran Europe Limited
Building 2200 Basing View